APPLICATION
POLYCAB 02YY-K power and control cable for fixed and
flexible installation for industrial use where dry, damp and
wet atmosphere. They are generally resistant to acids,
caustic solution and certain oils in room temperature.
Suitable to use in machine tool application, plant
engineering, in panels, heating and air conditioning
installation. Suitable for freely moved without forced

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION DATA
Product Code
Conductor size Overall diameter
Weight
(Approx.)
n x mm² mm kg/km
LDIS09CYUAY1002C0.5S 2 x 0.5 6 50
LDIS09CYUAY1003C0.5S 3 G 0.5 6.4 57
LDIS09CYUAY1004C0.5S 4 G 0.5 6.9 69
LDIS09CYUAY1002C.75S 2 x 0.75 6.4 59
LDIS09CYUAY1003C.75S 3 G 0.75 6.8 69
LDIS09CYUAY1004C.75S 4 G 0.75 7.4 84
LDIS09CYUAY1002C001S 2 x 1 6.8 67
LDIS09CYUAY1003C001S 3 G 1 7.2 80
LDIS09CYUAY1004C001S 4 G 1 7.8 97
LDIS09CYUAY1002C1.5S 2 x 1.5 7.3 82
LDIS09CYUAY1003C1.5S 3 G 1.5 7.8 98
LDIS09CYUAY1004C1.5S 4 G 1.5 8.7 125
LDIS09CYUAY1005C1.5S 5 x 1.5 9.5 135
LDIS09CYUAY1002C2.5S 2 x 2.5 8.8 123
LDIS09CYUAY1003C2.5S 3 G 2.5 9.4 149
LDIS09CYUAY1004C2.5S 4 G 2.5 10.3 184
LDIS09CYUAY1005C2.5S 5 x 2.5 11.2 199
LDIS09CYUAY1003C004S 3 G 4 11 213
LDIS09CYUAY1004C004S 4 G 4 12.1 265
LDIS09CYUAY1005C004S 5 x 4 13.2 287
LDIS09CYUAY1003C006S 3 G 6 12.6 294
LDIS09CYUAY1004C006S 4 G 6 13.9 367
LDIS09CYUAY1005C006S 5 x 6 15.6 417
LDIS09CYUAY1003C010S 3 G 10 15.9 516
LDIS09CYUAY1004C010S 4 G 10 17.5 649
LDIS09CYUAY1005C010S 5 x 10 19.2 716
LDIS09CYUAY1003C016S 3 G 16 18.2 730
LDIS09CYUAY1004C016S 4 G 16 20 925
LDIS09CYUAY1005C016S 5 x 16 22 1029
LDIS09CYUAY1003C025S 3 G 25 22 1098
LDIS09CYUAY1004C025S 4 G 25 24.5 1409
POLYCAB 02YY-K
Industrial cable, 1100 V AC
Document No.: 00167.Rev No.: 00 30-12-2023 / We reserve the rights to make technical changes.
IN TOLL FREE 1800 267 0008 | enquiry@polycab.com | www.polycab.com Product Specification
Product Code
Conductor size Overall diameter
Weight
(Approx.)
n x mm² mm kg/km
LDIS09CYUAY1005C025S 5 x 25 27.1 1581
LDIS09CYUAY1003C035S 3 G 35 24.7 1467
LDIS09CYUAY1004C035S 4 G 35 27.5 1886
LDIS09CYUAY1005C035S 5 x 35 30.9 2156
LDIS09CYUAY1003C050S 3 G 50 29.6 2106
LDIS09CYUAY1004C050S 4 G 50 32.7 2686
X – without Green-Yellow conductor
G – with Green-Yellow conductor
Electrical characteristics
Current carrying capacity and Maximum DC conductor resistance.